HERZOGENBUCHSEE
10. - 12. AUGUST 2012

Schlussrangliste Jungschwingertag Herzogenbuchsee 2012

Jahrgang 03/04
1 ¢ 58.50 Meier Urs, 03
2 58.00 Walther Reto, 03
3 57.50 Nageli Leandro, 03
4 ¢ 57.00 Battig Patrick, 03
5 56.75 Meyer Simon, 03
Hodel Jonas, 03
56.50 Baumann Stefan, 03
Uebersax Mike, 03
Wiedmer Marco, 03
Aebersold Adrian, 03
Bolz Pascal, 03
Siegenthaler Andri, 03
Aebersold Fabian, 03
7 56.25 Trachsel Bjorn, 03
56.00 Rohrbach Ivan, 03
9 55.75 Ruch Dominik, 03

(e}

Q "0 QOO0 T T O

o

ohne Zweig
10 a 55.50 Amrhyn Jonas, 03

Trittibach Silvan, 04
Wi ithrich Pascal, 04
55.25 Hanni Odin, 03
Jakob Robin, 03
Kobel Adrian, 03
Rossier André, 03
Ruegg Daniel, 03
Wiget Adrian, 04
Wirz Daniel, 03
55.00 Baumberger Dario, 03
Heim Patrick, 03
Marti Marc, 04
Neuenschwander Levin, 03
Schéarz Fabian, 04
13 54.25 Schertenleib Lars, 03
14 a 54.00 Fuss Rico, 04
b Gut Micha, 03
c Jaasma Jesper, 03
15 a 53.75 Aebi Kai, 04
b Althaus Philipp, 04
c Bircher Adrian, 04
d Kaiser Lukas, 04
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Marti Nico, 03
Wenger Mathias, 03
16 53.50 Rindlisbacher Marco, 04
17 53.00 Ruch Jonas, 03
18 a 52.75 Kung Jonas, 04
b Fankhauser Patrick, 04
c Meier Pascal, 04
19 52.25 Réthlisberger Adrian, 04
20 a 51.75 Burch Ivan, 04
b Mdiller Christian, 04
21 51.50 Hofstetter Alain, 04

Jahrgang 01/02

1 ¢ 59.75 Steudler Kevin, 01

2 58.50 Riegsegger Christian, 01
3 ¢ 58.25 Steffen Loris, 01

4 58.00 Galli Sandro, 01

5a 57.00 Leuenberger Lukas, 01

Erlenbach
Habstetten
Hasliberg
Buttisholz
Langenthal
Huttwil
Oberdiessbach
Langenthal
Utzigen
Walterswil
Scheuren
Schangnau
Walterswil
Frutigen
Langenthal
Eriswil

Ruswil
Diemtigen
Signau
Munsingen
Langenthal
Wasen
Eriswil
Grenchen
Winnewil
Langenthal
Koppigen
Oberwil
Langenthal
Oberénz
Aeschi
Wynigen
Grindelwald
Langenthal
Langenthal

Herzogenbuchsee

Langenthal
Frutigen
Leuzigen
Langenthal
Ochlenberg
Langenthal
Heimiswil
Sigigen
Langenthal
Mumliswil
Langenthal
Langenthal
Langenthal
Langenthal

Hasliberg
Lauperswil
Grunenmatt
Biglen
Eggiwil
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Lathi David, 02
Sommer Martin, 01
56.75 Wiithrich Simon, 02
Staub Severin, 02
Zimmermann Nicolas, 01
56.50 Aebersold David, 01
Rindlisbacher Nico, 01
Zingg Marc, 01
56.25 Hofmann Jan, 01
Burger Matthieu, 01
Probst Pascal, 01
55.75 Allenbach Marc, 02
Kampf Stefan, 02

55.50 Hehlen Nico, 02
Vogel Jan, 02
Woiithrich Simon, 02
W ithrich Severin, 02

55.25 Gerber Andre, 02
Witrich Tim, 02
Egli Matthias, 01
Steiner Joel, 02
Walther Adrian, 01

55.00 Hirsiger Lukas, 01
Baumann Fabian, 01
Steiner Nico, 01
Strahm Sandro, 01
Stettler Thomas, 01

54.75 Gasser Fabian, 01
Lotscher Brjan, 01
Reinhard Michi, 02

54.50 Heim Michael, 01
Bieri Joshua, 01
Danz Benoit, 01
Jakob Lukas, 01
Steiner Pascal, 02
Gasser Beat, 01
Scheidegger Sven, 02
Hodel Dominik, 01

54.25 Bonzli Reto, 01
Tschumi Lukas, 01

54.00 Fankhauser Samuel, 02
Inniger Flurin, 02
Schmid Silvan, 02
Gasser Reto, 02

17 53.75 Wittwer Matthias, 02
18 a 53.50 Gantenbein Yanis, 01
b Haller Nick, 02
19 53.25 Bartschi Yves, 01
20 a 53.00 Obrecht Nicolas, 02
b Hofstetter Joel, 02
c Widmer Christian, 02
d Wirz Markus, 02
21 52.75 Rifenacht Mark, 02
22 a 52.50 Boss Michael, 01
b Gerber Marc, 02
23 a 52.25 Amport Mike, 01
b Gerber Yanick, 01
24 51.75 Sperisen Nils, 02
25 44.25 Oppliger Noah, 02
26 44.00 Beutler Swen, 01
Jahrgang 99/00
1 ¢ 59.50 Beer Peter, 99
2 58.75 Wenger Marcel, 99
3a ¢ 57.75 Wenger Ruedi, 99
b Burkhalter Daniel, 99

Munsingen
Hausernmoos
Signau
Langenthal
Riggisberg
Walterswil
Langenthal
Moosseedorf
Gimmenen
Pres-d Orvin
Langenthal
Fankhaus
Schwanden

Oey
Langenthal
Thorigen
Trub
Signau
Langenthal
Nottwil
Burgdorf
Habstetten
Langenthal
Oberdiessbach
Frutigen
Langenthal
Milken
Eggiwil
Hellblhl
Wasen
Oberwil
Niederscherli
La Heutte
Langenthal
Adelboden
Eggiwil
Langenthal
Huttwil
Vinelz
Wolfisberg
Lauperswil
Frutigen
Grasswil
Walterswil
Faulensee
Muihledorf
Ruswil
Laupen
Mimliswil
Langenthal
Langenthal
Langenthal
Steffisburg
Wynigen
Herzogenbuchsee
Bitzberg
Langnau
Oberbipp
Ruegsauschachen
Langnau

Bachlen
Horboden
Horboden
Krattigen

O+—+++
O+++-+
+H—+—+
—++0++
++++00
O+0+++
+0++0+
+-+40-
+O++-+
+0+0++
+++0+0
+++00-
++000+

-+0+—+
++0+-0
+0+0+-
+0+0+0
+-+0+0
O0++-+
00++0+
++000+
+++000
O0+++-
+00+0+
++0+00
+0+0+0
O0+-+-0
O+-+-0
0-+0-+
+000+-
-+0-—-+
O0+-0-+
O-+-+0
-00++-
+-+00-
-00+0+
0+00+-
000+0+
+0-+00
0+0+-0
O0+0+--
+000+-
++000-
00++00
+000+0
0++000
+000+0
00+--0
--00+0
000-+0
00+-00
0-00+0
+0000-
00+00-
00000+
00000+
0000+0
000-00
0+000

00+00

+Ht+++
O
+++++0
+++0++

Unfall
Unfall



(621N
(9]

~ »
O TV O T T QOO T

o
T o

ohne Zweig
10 a

o

11

12

O Q0 T JT]Q T QOO0 T ™D QO

- a a
o~ w
Q

16

17

N
©
O T O OO0 ToLVOQ T QOO T QOO0 T

N =
o ©
T o

® QO

21
22 a

Scheidegger Marc, 99
57.00 Hadorn Marco, 99
56.75 Gasser Dominik, 00
Hurlimann Nick, 99
Steffen Patrick, 99
Zangger Janik, 99
Burger Noél, 99
Stucki Marcel, 00
56.50 Kneubulhl Jan, 00
Réthlisberger Florian, 99
Schmutz Simon, 00
56.25 Aeschlimann Ueli, 99
Bader Fabian, 00
Schar Dario, 99
56.00 Withrich Bruno, 00
55.75 Buttler Adrian, 99
Hehlen Reto, 00

55.50 Fuss Luca, 00
Kindler Tim, 99
Lotscher Celvin, 99
Suter André, 99
Widmer Matthias, 00
Roth Robin, 00

55.25 Egli Christian, 00
Ledermann Michael, 00
Meyer Lars, 99
Schar Alex, 00
Baumann Roland, 00
Schindler Christoph, 00
Staudenmann Fabian, 00
Schliichter Roman, 99

55.00 Luginbuhl Fabian, 00
Ramseier Samuel, 99
Steiner Nino, 00
Wittwer Oliver, 00
Dubler Mike, 99

54.75 Huber Joel, 99

54.50 Hess Timon, 99

54.25 Dreier Bjoérn, 00
Gaberthuel Dario, 99
Rufenacht Mike, 00
Jakob Marco, 99

54.00 Gerber Samuel, 00
Sommer Simon, 99
Trachsel Sven, 00
Blatter Remo, 00
Fahrni Alexander, 99
Obrecht Lukas, 00
Zingg Michael, 99

53.75 Bittler Gian, 00
Minder Jan, 00
Schmutz Lorin, 00
Tonascia Alessio, 00

53.00 Allenbach Reto, 00
Réthlisberger David, 99
Tannler Mike, 00

52.75 Néageli Jonas, 00

52.50 Nydegger Nico, 99
Straub Florian, 00
Zumbrunnen Reto, 99
Kaiser Fabian, 00
Roos Fabian, 00

52.25 Egli Louis, 00

51.25 Gerber Fabian, 00
Kellerhals Janick, 00

Langenthal
Muinsingen
Eggiwil
Hessikofen
Griinenmatt
Langenthal
Orvin
Réthenbach
Siri
Langenthal
Muamliswil
Trubschachen
Muamliswil
Grasswil
Signau
Mumliswil
Oey

Grindelwald
Burgdorf
Hellbdhl
Grindelwald
Ruegsbach
Biberist
Nottwil
Mamishaus
Wiedlisbach
Tramelan
Oberdiessbach
Oberdiessbach
Guggisberg
Trub
Munsingen
Langnau
Steffisburg
Horboden
Luscherz
Heimberg
Wynigen

Gohl

Nottwil
Steffisburg
Langenthal
Grindelwald
Hausernmoos
Frutigen
Tscheppach
Rumisberg
Muamliswil
Eriswil
Muamliswil
Ursenbach
Heimenhausen
Bannwil
Fankhaus
Seeberg
Hasliberg
Meiringen
Burgdorf
Frauenkappelen
Aeschlen
Leuzigen
Langnau
Nottwil
Signau
Farnern

+++4+0+
+O+—++
—+++0+
+-+0++
++0—++
+O+++-
++00++
O++++0
O+++0+
O+0+++
+++00+
+O+++-
+00+++
+++0+0
++0++0
—++00+
+0-0++

+00+0+
0++0+0
0+++00
00+0++
0+0++0
Ot+---+
-+0++0
+-0++0
+00+-+
++00-+
00++0+
+0+00+
++0+00
O-+-+0
00++0+
+0+00+
0+++00
00+0++
O--++0
++0+00
-0-—++
0++-00
-0++00
++0-00
+0000+
000-++
00+-+0
0++0-0
++0000
+00+00
000+0+
000++0
0000++
+0+000
0+00+0
+00+00
-+00-0
000+--
00+0--
+000-0
0+000-
000-0+
0+000-
00+000
+00000
00000+
000000
000000



Jahrgang 97/98
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58.50 Kropf Yannick, 97
58.25 Wiithrich Renato, 97
Bachmann Michael, 97
58.00 Inniger Thomas, 97
57.50 Zangger Dominik, 97
Fankhauser Urs, 97
57.25 Krasniqi Arian, 97
Rothlisberger Simon, 97
57.00 Scheidegger Yanik, 98
Gfeller Cedric, 98
56.75 Inniger Oliver, 97
Moser Markus, 97
56.50 Roth Simon, 97
Aeschlimann Remo, 97
Ryter Peter, 97
56.25 Scheuner Rolf, 97
Iseli Marco, 97
56.00 Kohler Mathias, 97
Rothlisberger Simon, 98
Gnagi Damian, 98
55.75 Schindler Simon, 97
Gobeli Marc, 97

55.50 Portmann Fabian, 98
Jaun Renato, 97
Nageli Pirmin, 98

55.25 Rentsch Matthias, 98
Klay Dylan, 97
Locher Andreas, 98
Moor Kaspar, 98

55.00 Hinni Lukas, 98
Hirsbrunner Fabian, 97
Wampfler Roy, 97
Wiget Michi, 98

54.75 Lotscher Ueli, 97
Siegenthaler Sven, 98
Zumbrunnen Dominic, 97
Burger Lionel, 97
Hunziker Fabian, 97
Gobeli Patrick, 98

54.50 Schipbach Janick, 97
Wittwer Jan, 97

54.25 Danz Robin, 97
Probst Lukas, 98
Aeberhard Daniel, 97
Gnagi Lionel, 97

54.00 Inniger Sven, 98
Mathis Michael, 98
Graf Dario, 98
Walther Marcel, 98

53.75 Fiechter Yannik, 97
Luginbdhl Filip, 98
Straub Mathias, 98
Waldmann Lukas, 98

53.50 Bader Joel, 97

53.00 De Fusco Dario, 98

52.75 Schmutz Jonas, 98

52.50 Hirsiger Florian, 98
Annen Dominic, 98
Gerber Roger, 98

52.25 Leibundgut Marco, 98
Ruch Christian, 98

51.00 Jenny Christoph, 98

45.00 Laderach Nicola, 97

44 .25 Ruch Lukas, 98

Rati

Wasen
Wynigen
Adelboden
Langenthal
Horboden
Lengnau
Langenthal
Langenthal
Munsingen
Adelboden
Heimiswil
Madiswil
Bleienbach
Frutigen
Oberbalm
Zwieselberg
Aefligen
Hasle-Ruegsau
Buhl
Oberdiessbach
Boltigen

Sigigen
Trub
Hasliberg
Grindelwald
Péry
Escholzmatt
Hasliberg
Oberbalm
Wyssachen
Zweisimmen
Winnewil
Zweisimmen
Roéthenbach
Aeschlen
Orvin
Oberbalm
Lenk
Walkringen
Faulensee
La Heutte
Langenthal

Herzogenbuchsee

Bellmund
Adelboden
Trub
Aegerten
Munsingen
Ruderswil
Munsigen
Frauenkappelen
Thunstetten
Mumliswil
Grasswil
Mumliswil
Langenthal
Gstaad
Signau
Langenthal
Eriswil
Lyssach
Lyss
Heimiswil
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